
Bus # Afgang Starttid
1 Bus 1 09:35
2 10:02 Marianne Lykking D80
5 10:08 Ulla Valnert D80
6 10:10 Kirsten Truelsen D80
7 10:12 Edit Thomsen D80
8 10:14 Inger Jensen D80
9 10:16 Henning Løwenstein H85

10 10:18 Holger Karlsmose H85
11 Bus 2 09:55 10:20 Keld B. Nielsen H85
12
13 10:24 Knud Sørensen H85
14
15
16 10:30 Asger Kristensen H85
19 10:36 Vagn Lidegaard H85
20 10:38 Betty Hansen D85
21 Bus 3 10:15 10:40 Inge Madsen D85
22
23
24 10:46 Kurt Pedersen H80
25
26
27 10:53 Poul Larsen H75
28
31 Bus 4 10:35 11:00 Ole Svendsen H80
32 11:02 Jørn Andreasen H80
33 11:04 Carsten Quist JørgensenH80
34 11:06 Aksel Skovlyst H80
35
36
37
38
41 Bus 5 10:55 11:20 Hans Nielsen H80
42 11:22 Knud Lykking H80
43
44 11:26 Jens Asserbo H80
45
46 11:30 hans jørgen simonsen H80
47
48
51 Bus 6 11:15 11:40
52 11:42 Morten Lassen H80
53 11:44
54 11:46
55 11:48
56 11:50
57 11:52
58 11:54



59 Ledig palds i Fri Benjamin Skovsø RønnenfeltH10
60 busser ovenfor Fri Ledsager, Benjamin H10
61 Fri Jens Roesgaard Å3
62 Fri Bent Jacobsen, Kolding OKÅ5
63 Fri Marianne Qvesel D21C
64 Fri Inger Munck D21C
65 Fri Anne Marie Kühl d-beg


